This is a sample of the FBI Background Check Report

pennsylvania

DEPARTMENT OF HUMAN SERVICES

Jane Lehigh
123 Any Street
Bethlehem, PA 18015

SSN:  XXX-XX-
TCN: DPW4656166

Your Federal Bureau of Investigation (FBI) fingerprint based record check has been processed in accordance with
Public Law 92-544 and the Child Protective Services Law (Title 23, Pa C.S. Chapter 63). The following is the
result of your federal criminal history background check as of 05/01/2015.

NO RECORD EXISTS

RECORD EXIST S but convnctlon(s) does not prohlblt h;re in a chlldcare posmon
according to the Child Protective Services Law. i

RECORD EXISTS, but no conviction(s) is shown.. This does not prohibit hire in a
chlldcare posmon accordlng to the Chtld Protectlve Serwces Law

B AR T

DISQUALIFICATION Record eXISts and contams a convnctlon(s) that is grounds for
denying employment in a childcare position according to the Child Protective Services
Law.

If you are quesﬁonmg the accuracy of this respcnsa please submlt court documents to support your position. You
may request a copy of your record from one year following receipt. of verification by making a written request to the
address listed above. Applicants are encouraged to provide this verification to the prospective employer immediately
upon receipt.

Sincerely,

Cindi E. Horshaw, Acting Bureau Director
Bureau of Policy, Programs and Operations

Office of Children, Youth and Families
ChildLine and Abuse Registry | Criminal Verification Unit
PO Box 8053 | Harrisburg, PA 17105-8053 | P 1.877.371.5422 | F 717.772.6533 | www.dhs.state.pa.us
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